
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
92 
29 
27 
51 
10 
31 
2 

19 
26 
28 
41 

822 
89 
36 

525 
199 
58 
98 
64 
15 
30 

120 
5 
7 

71 
82 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

Name 
Willians Sales Piui 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Eliton Kawakami 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Fábio Jandaia 
Davi Gomide 
Felipe Macan 
Guilherme Brito 
Kevin Fontainha 
Rafael Traldi 
Berval Abreu 
Niko Ramos 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Kaywan Freire  
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Indiana Muñoz 
Odair Delefrati 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Sandro Paganelli 
Flávio Nogueira Fernandes 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Humberto Turquinho JR 
Vitor de Moura 
Marciano Santin 
Maycon Benassi 
Alzhan Barrossi 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
2 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:11.844 
2:12.626 
2:14.187 
2:14.336 
2:14.937 
2:15.690 
2:16.223 
2:16.405 
2:17.249 
2:17.952 
2:18.421 
2:19.371 
2:19.556 
2:20.743 
2:20.787 
2:22.914 
2:24.183 
2:24.562 
2:28.789 
2:32.782 
2:33.332 
2:33.363 
2:35.163 
2:47.602 
2:48.223 
3:17.876 

Diff 

0.782 
2.343 
2.492 
3.093 
3.846 
4.379 
4.561 
5.405 
6.108 
6.577 
7.527 
7.712 
8.899 
8.943 

11.070 
12.339 
12.718 
16.945 
20.938 
21.488 
21.519 
23.319 
35.758 
36.379 

1:06.032 

Gap 

0.782 
1.561 
0.149 
0.601 
0.753 
0.533 
0.182 
0.844 
0.703 
0.469 
0.950 
0.185 
1.187 
0.044 
2.127 
1.269 
0.379 
4.227 
3.993 
0.550 
0.031 
1.800 

12.439 
0.621 

29.653 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
5 
1 
1 
4 
3 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Piui MotorSport 

FastKids By Piui 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

Paulinho SBK/Ventania 

Yamaha Racing  

Full Rider 

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

Traldi Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Full Rider Team / Ducati 

Castrol Team 

Londrinautica 

Yamaha Racing  

Paganelli Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

SantinRacing 

TecFil Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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     2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
NINJA 300/ R3 CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 300 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:41 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/05/2017 07:15 


